
I ax lnvorce

lnvoloe No,

NEE/260I23-24

-Delive, Note

I Reference No. & Date

Buyeis Order No.

2V 2JtJ4 t Ouzttt
Dispatch Doc No

((.,}<t(j tNAL FOR REC|P|ENT)

Dated

Shop No.1 14118. 5-3-373 to 374
Opp Arya Samaj Mandrr
Gujarathi School Lane, R.P. Road
Secunderabad-5OOOO3
GSTIN/U lN: 36BP CP 81 957 F 1 27
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : navkarelectricals2ol 4@gmeil-com
Buyer (Bi to)

Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4,ll Nd Floor, M.G Road,
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN : 36ACQFS20Z14C127
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Dispalched lhrough

By Persq!
Terms of Delivery

19-Apr-23
Mode/Terms of Payment

By Rtgs
Other References

Dated

I 18-Apr-23
Delivery Note Date

Destination

Shop

sl
lio

Descnption of Goods

Pvc Tape
25mmPVCJ/bo
PVC Round Shee'

150mm

4 PVC Round Sheet v/
75mm

HSN/SAC Quantity Rale i per ]Olsc. % Amounl

,|

2
3

J
t./

85469090
39174000
3920

tiZt*it*l,"V 59.02 No's

g)0.00 No

300.00 llo
150.00 No'sr,/

ro,.OOXo'/'

8544
8544

1../'_ gas oo *
W,/1 .25o .oo ca

'13.00 No's

4,250.00
6,197.10
1,950.00

14,775.OO
6,250.00

20,500.00

21,ROO OO

22,200.OO

6,'.|26.72
5,125.68
3,000.00

t la gzq 5o

10,347.70
10,347.70

0.10

? 1,35,670.00

65%

3920

/ 5 2 Pair Talaphone Wire'/
, o werc wRE 2coRE \,,,"

2 5sqmm

7 7 rNPfC W|RE 2COREW/'
4sqmm

'8 CatG eadev/
/ 9 R.G CableJ

6 ,,.
/lO25mmPvCPipev
' ,11 25mm PVC Deep J/boxr----
/ 12 2}mm Pvc Flexible Pipe (50 Mtrs) \,--

a544

15 coi
5 coi

10 coi 2,050.00 coil

8544
4544

3917
3917

68%
65 vo

3 eoi
12 coi

f,,
{t

200.00 coil
850.00 coil

39173290

1o0.oo No'sv/
180-00 No'$-/ .-

10 RolL,,,/

,r,.*l*o"l
81.36 No's

3OO.OO Roll

Output CGST @ 9%
Output SGST @ 9%

Round Olf

o/o

%
I
9

{i,.1 (

l n,.1 it {,

t,lRs

nrlL)I
Itl (

Jt
rn{}

l{eceived lly
bze slMEN _ 1AL36yl

SUIVIMIT SALE S L,fI

Total

Amount Chargeable (ln words)

INR Onc L.kh Thirty Fiv. Thous.nd Six Hundrrd
Scv.nty OnlY

S igtt

I
E

2
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC BANK
A./c No. .60200[,4f6tr2212
Branch & IFS Code: Paradisc & Hof

for Navkar Electri

--!

Declaration
ffi a'.a-iE rt 

"r 
ttri" invoice shows lhe aclual price of the

ioooa" O"ioiU.O 
"nd 

that all particula's are fue and correct
L

Ph:

66386661
66386662

This is a computer Generated lnvoice

e

lJ.rk"r El""lrl""l En{"rprl"""

6.00 No's 3,000.00

Rl-)

DI:



I
Tax lnvoice (oRtc|NAL FoR REAPENTI

(hxAmtpil

l!ll0t00 I'lo llEE/l0Onlr+ Dated 19-Apr-23

HSN/SAC

Navkar Eiectrical EnterPrises
Shop No.1l4118, $3-373 to 374

Opp Arya Samaj Mandir
Gujaraihi School Lane, R.P. Road

Secunderabad-500003
GSTIN/UlN: 36BPCPB1957F127

State Name: Telangana. Code : 36
E-Mail : navkarelectricals2ol 4@gmail.com

Party : Summit Sales LLP
*+187,3&4, ll Nd Floor, M.G Road,

Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACOFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Taxable
Value

Central Tax
Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

85469090
39174000
3920
a544
3917
39173290

4.250.00
6,197.10
4,950.00

85.325.00
11.252.10

000 00

9./.
9%
gVo

90/o

9%
g%o

382.50
557.74
445.50

7 ,679.25
1,012.71

9V.
9%
9%
90/o

382.50
557.74
445.50

7,679.25
1.O',12.71

270.OO

765.00
1,1 15.48

891.00
5,358.50
2,O25.42

540.00
9V"

l,
L3, ?70.wL 90/.

Totrl 1,14,974.50 10,347.70 10,347.70 20,695.40

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Twenty Thousand Six Hundrod Ninety Five and Forty PAISA Only

for Navkar Electrical

R\Q,4I

.U NE

Ph:
4,6386661
66386662

Auth

c.

sisI


